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Questions

When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?

When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

Comrade was started by:

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quaran at the age of.

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

Who established the "Arya smaj"?

Where is the Tarbela Dam located?

What was the purpose of theosophical society?

Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?
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. On June 30, 1950

. On October 7, 1958

. On October 17, 1958
On September 14, 1968

. 1950
. 1960
. 1965
. 1970

Red House
. Fountain HOuse
Blue House
Mount Pleasant

Maulana Muhammad Ali
Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad
Quaid-i-Azam

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy
Jallianwala Bagh Incident
Chauri Chora Incident

Syed Ameer Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali
All the above
None of these

10 years
13 years
3 years
7 years

NWFP
Punjab
Ad&amp;K
Sindh

Dada Bhai Nauru ji
Jawahar Lal Nehru
Swami Dayanand
Dr. Moonje

158
218
220
222

1882
1890
1900
1920

Swami Dayanand

. Mk. Ganolhi

Bal Gangadhar Tilak
Subash Chandra Bose

Sindh
Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K

. Restoration of old culture
. Restoration of old buildings

. Restoration of old temples
. Restoration of old religions

. Shah - Hran

. Amir of Kuwait
. Shah faisal

. Pundit Nehru
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How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487?

Where is the Warsak Dam located?

On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uoom was choosed?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.

ODOW» DOWP» TOWP 0UO0UP 00wy

2

6
8

Punjab

AJ&amp;K

. Gilgit Agency
. Fazl-ur-Rehman

. Suleman Nadvi
. Maulvi Zulfigar

Mithi Bai

Johan Ara

. Khursheed Begum

1950
1948

1951



