

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?	A. On June 30, 1950 B. On October 7, 1958 C. On October 17, 1958 D. On September 14, 1968
2	When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.	A. 1950 B. 1960 C. 1965 D. 1970
3	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Red House B. Fountain HOuse C. Blue House D. Mount Pleasant
4	Comrade was started by:	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali B. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad C. Quaid-i-Azam
5	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragendy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
6	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
7	Shah Wali Ullah completed the Holy Quaran at the age of.	A. 10 years B. 13 years C. 3 years D. 7 years
8	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. AJ&K D. Sindh
9	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje
10	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
11	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
12	Who established the "Arya smaj"?	A. Swami Dayanand B. Mk. Ganolhi C. Bal Gangadhar Tilak D. Subash Chandra Bose
13	Where is the Tarbela Dam located?	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. NWFP D. AJ&K
		A. Restoration of old culture
14	What was the purpose of theosophical society?	B. Restoration of old buildings C. Restoration of old temples D. Restoration of old religions
15	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal D. Pundit Nehru

. -

16	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
17	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency
18	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar
19	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
20	The Muslim League celebrated the Victory Day in which of the following years.	A. 1950 B. 1948 C. 1947 D. 1951